
     Housing Choice Voucher Program          

                                                          

HCV  ADMINISTRATION DIRECT LINE  EMAIL 
HCV SR. MANAGER VACANT 910-5453  

HCV Supervisor  Debbie Crawford 910-5488 dcrawford@gdpm.org 

Compliance Specialist Bobbi Bailey 910-5460 bbailey@gdpm.org 

Housing Specialist  Dequita Simpson  910-5485 dsimpson@gdpm.org 

Landlord Liaison Andrew Diamond  910-5481 adiamond@gdpm.org 

HCV Coordinator Eriqua Cook 910-5463 ecook@gdpm 

HCV Receptionist  Kelly Coatoam 910-5400 kcoatoam@gdpm.org 

504 Coordinator DaRonda Woodley 910-7532 dwoodley@dmha.org 
WAITLIST DOCUMENTS 

hcvo@dmha.org 
CUSTOMER                                                    

SERVICE  910-5403 FAX                             
910-5303 I 910-5467 

                                                     HCV SPECIALISTS  

Recerts/Rents Changes  
(A & U-Z) Heather Issacs 910-5461 hisaacs@gdpm.org 

Recerts/Rents Changes  
(B-C) Garry Grier 910-5465 ggrier@dmha.org  

Recerts/Rents Changes  
(D - G & L)/Port-In’s 

Carrie-Anne 
Muhammad  910-5425 cmuhammad@dmha.org 

Recerts/Rents Changes  
(H - K)/  Port-Out’s VACANT 910-5468  
Recerts/Rents Changes 
(M-Q)/FSS Jennifer Miller 910-5400 jmiller@dmha.org 
Recerts/Rents Changes 
(R-T) Chris Myers 910-5400 S8temp4@dmha.org 
WAITLIST Emily Jagodzinski 910-5464 emilyj@dmha.org 

LEASING  Christa Lee 910-5487 christal@dmha.org 

SPECIAL PROGRAMS  

 
Annie Roper- all 

Others  
Kina Johnson-YMCA, 
River Commons, and 

FUP 

910-5416 

910-5469 

aroper@dmha.org  

kjohnson@dmha.org 

    
                                                                  RESIDENT SERVICES 

FSS Coordinator  Davon Miller  910-5423 dmiller@gdpm.org 
FSS Coordinator  Ta’lisha Elliot  910-5333 telliott@gdpm.org 
FSS Coordinator Visa Lee  910-5413 llee@dmha.org 

         INSPECTIONS  
SCHEDULER  Betty Robinson 910-5431 brobinson@gdpm.org 
Inspector Derrick Carter 910-5433 dcarter@gdpm.org 
Inspector Jesse Butler 910-5429 jesseb@gdpm.org 

Inspector Sean Goodro 910-5437 sgoodro@gdpm.org 

mailto:dcrawford@gdpm.org
mailto:bbailey@gdpm.org
mailto:dsimpson@gdpm.org
mailto:adiamond@gdpm.org
mailto:ecook@gdpm
mailto:kcoatoam@gdpm.org
mailto:hisaacs@gdpm.org
mailto:ggrier@dmha.org
mailto:cmuhammad@dmha.org
mailto:emilyj@dmha.org
mailto:christal@dmha.org
mailto:aroper@dmha.org
mailto:dcarter@gdpm
mailto:jesseb@gdpm.org
mailto:sgoodro@gdpm.org

